THE "TRADITION MENU

THE CLASSIC VITELLO TONNATO

MASSIMO TORRENGOS TAJARIN WITH BRA SAUSAGE RAGOUT

OVEN-BAKED GUINEA FOWL BREAST AND IT5 LIVER

CHOCOLATE
€ 50 DRINKS NOT INCLUDED
WITH 4 GLASSES OF MATCHING WINE € 85

THE MENU IS PROPOSED FOR THE WHOLE TABLE

THE "SURPRISE” MENU

THREE DISHES AND A DESSER T

€ 60 EXCLUDING DRINKS

WITH 4 GLASSES OF WINE € 95

THE MENU IS PROPOSED FOR THE WHOLE TABLE

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY INTOLERANCES OR UNWELCOME INGREDIENTS

OUR BREAD-MAKING YEASTS
BREAD -~ NATURAL SOURDOUGH
FOCACCIA ~ BREWER'S YEAST

COVER CHARGE € 3




SIARTERS

RAW SCALLOP - ORANGE - GINGER. - LIGURIAN OIL
FOIE GRAS TERRINE - MUSCOVADO - REAL BLACK CHERRIES - TOASTED SWEETBREAD
THE TRADITIONAL DISH ( KNIFE-BEATEN LEG - VEAL IN TUNA SAUCE - PEPPER ROLL )

THE CAPPUCCIO AND BRIOCHE

FIRST COURSES
CARNAROLI RISOTTO “TENUTA CASTELLO” (MIN.2 PER.S)
THE RAVIOLI AL PLIN

MASSIMO TORRENGO TAJARIN - BRA SAUSAGE RAGOUT

MAIN COURSES
OVEN-BAKED GUINEA FOWL BREAST AND [TS LIVER
PIEDMONTESE VEAL TAGLIATA AND [T5 SAUCE
CLASSIC FINANZIERA

TRIPE AND ONIONS

CHEESES

SELECTED AND REFINED BY FRANCO PAROLA OF SALUZZO 6 TYPES SER VED

WITH OUR CUGNA AND HONEY € 16

€24

€23

€2/

€ 197

€22

€ 207

€20

€2

€23

€227

€ 18*




OUR SUPPLIERS ARE

LE CARNI BIANCHE GUSTI DAUTORE RACCONIGH
VAR ESIO ALESSANDRO MONTIGLIO MONFERRATO

LE CARNI ROSSE MACELLERIA LA ROCCA BRA

LE CARNI PARTICOLARI E | PESCT GRANDA FRESCHI CENTALLO
LONGINO E CARDENAL POGLIANO MILANESE

[ PESCI DACQUA DOLCE TESTA FOSSANO

LE PRIMIZIE BERA DANIELE ISOLA DASTI

[ LATTICINI MAGIE DI LATTE ALBA

IMIELI E LE NOCCIOLE CASCINA VALCROSA LEQUIO BERRIA

LE VERDURE BINELLO ANDR EA ALBA

LE FARINE MOLINO MARINO COSSANO BELBO
MOLINO QUAGLIA VIGHIZZOLO

TACQUA POTABILE TRATTATA NATURALEGASATA SECONDO IL DLSGNISI GILIGNO 2003’

DURING THE PREPARATION OF SOME RAW MATERIALS, NEGATIVE TEMPERATURES CAN BE USED TO PROTECT THE PRODUCT AND
1O SAFEGUARD THE QUALITY
YOU ARE INVITED 10 NOTIFY US OF FOOD ALLER GIES OR INTOLERANCES
PLEASE CONSULT THE FOOD ALLER GENS TABLE ON DISPLAY IN THE HALL




IL BIVIO RISTORANITE E CAMERE

APER 1O
DAL MER COLEDI ALLA DOMENICA
DALLE ORE 230 ALLE 4.00
L
DALLE 1930 ALLE 2[30

PER LE CAMERE CHIAMARE
I NUMER O
33922 99 4/4




